
RESULTS
SYN TRA FIG Performance Level - Senior

Women 17+
Jaffa Trampoline, Tumbling & DMT British Championships

Utilita Arena, Birmingham

1st - 2nd October

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise/3rd Exercise

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6
S

Score

PAGE, SONGHURST622 46.96011.9 0.01 8.350

OLGA Poole 3.0 1.600 0.0 9.350

94.220

1.6002.900

8.35017.160

1.850

9.550

11.9 8.250 0.0 47.2608.25017.6609.450

BROWNSEY, HARVEY609 45.28010.4 0.02 7.500

Tolworth Gym Club /
Jumpers Trampoline Club

2.5 1.350 0.0 9.190

91.770

1.3503.440

7.50017.980

1.900

9.400

10.4 8.050 0.0 46.4908.05018.3409.700

DEIGHTON, GOODMAN624 41.5808.3 0.03 7.350

York City Gymnastics
Foundation

8.3 7.450 0.0 44.040

87.190

7.45018.940

7.35016.580

9.350

9.350

8.3 7.300 0.0 43.1507.30018.1009.450

CARTER, DAVIES604 42.2808.1 0.04 7.400

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

8.1 7.500 0.0 43.370

85.810

7.50018.620

7.40017.580

9.150

9.200

8.1 7.700 0.0 42.4407.70017.3409.300

PEACH, SHAW606 41.3108.4 0.05 6.750

Edgbarrow Trampoline
Club Senior Women

8.4 7.150 0.0 39.270

82.290

7.15014.420

6.75017.060

9.300

9.100

8.4 7.500 0.0 40.9807.50015.8809.200

CLARK, DOYLE621 40.4309.3 0.06 7.250

OLGA Poole / Sandwell
Flyers

7.0 6.550 0.0 36.590

66.290

6.55015.340

7.25014.680

7.700

9.200

4.5 4.850 0.2 25.8604.85011.0605.650
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